05/21/2005	15:58 8502227515 CT CORP	PAGE	Ø1/Ø3	
Į	-0600063241			
	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System		·	
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet			
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.			
	(((H060001636393)))			
5	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.			
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383			
	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5926			
/ ED ₩ 3:55	FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.	06		
RECEIVE	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$125.00	JUN 21		
Electro	onic Filing Menu Help			
	* in			

:-

điệ.

fer

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

TK Ventures, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Lisbility Company," Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "LC,")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	, , ,	<u>Mailing Address:</u>	
28 Isleworth Dr.	1	28 Isleworth Dr.	
Henderson, NV 89052	<u>}</u> .	Henderson, NV 89052	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of another business cutity with an active Florida registration.)

he name and the Fl	orida street address of the registered agent are:	SEC IIL	NUL 90	
-	Name 1200 South Pine Island Road	ASSEE	121	
-	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Plantation; Florida 33324 City, State, and Zip	FLORID	IM II: 55	Ö
- - -	Niñe 1200 South Fine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Plantation; Florida 33324	LINGY OF S	1 AM 11:5	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	·
(CONTINUED)	Donald H. Boadway
Page 10(2	Assistant Secretary
가 같 변경	
1	
約7年 - 1977年 - 1979年	

FLOS2 - 9/09/03 C T System Online

85/21/2885	15.58	8502227615	CT CORP		PAGE 03/03
891 217 2880	13.30				
			4 7.75		
			- "4"		
	ARTIC	LE IV- Manager(s) or M	enering Member(s):		
	The part	e and address of each Ma	nager or Managing Member is a	is follows:	
			ACT OF THIS PARTY AND A 19 P	6 10110 WB.	
	Title:		Name and Address:		
		= Manager			
		" = Managing Member			
	171 4 4 4 1 1 1		, ž.		
	MGRM		Robert J. Guidotti		
		<u> </u>	28 Isleworth Dr.	······································	2
			Henderson, NV 89052		1
				······	•
	MGRM		John A. Reynaud		
	113 CITOTA		28 Iskworth Dr.		•
			Henderson, NV 89052		•
			100 (0)		•
					•
			<u> </u>	·····	F
					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
					,
			<u></u>		, *
					•
			132 (1941		
	(Use atta	chment if necessary)	,		
			3.8	/~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
ARTI	ICLE V: E	ffective date, if other than	the date of filing:	(OPTIC	
			t he specific and cannot be mor	le toan live ourders	anys prior
to or :	90 days an	er the date of filing.)			
			र ल जूर		
	10. inter ers av som				
	KEUUL	<u>RED</u> SIGNATURE:			
			1995 1995		
		RED SIGNATURE:	<u>-Guidoftii</u>		
		Signature of a mer	aber or adjuthorized representation	et of a member.	
		(In accordance with	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes,	the execution	*
		of this document of	matinities an affirmation under the per	alties of perjury	
		that the facts stat	ed herein siz true.)		
		Robert J. Guidotti			
	-		Typed or printed name of signee		

	F	line Fon:			
	\$125.	00 Filing Fee for Articles of C	trenization and Designation		
		of Registered Agent			
	\$ 30.	00 Certified Copy (Optional)			
	\$ 5J	00 Certificate of Status (Optic	mal) '#		
			Page 2 of 2		
¥1,053 - W09/05 C	T System Online				
	*				

• . . .

- · --

.. . _____